
Sunday

Times Bridle No Horse Owner Rider

08:00 1 Bvs whiskers Amy Leggett Amy Leggett

08:02 232 cornaredo Nichola Farmer Daisy Farmer

08:04 234 Blitzer Maloney Simone Yule Jessica Fry

08:06 362 Ginaria Landzicht Z Diane Gregory Diane Gregory

08:08

08:10 377 Blue Twist Sandra Chesworth Kathryn Ellison

08:12 384 Mirano Lauren Carpenter Lauren Carpenter

08:14 480 Vreymoedt Sophie Parkins Sophie Parkins

08:16 500 Courtnaboola Penelope Grimster Damen Williams

08:18 501 Twilight Penelope Grimster Amy Halstead

08:20 505 Alvescot Expression Tara Bishop Hannah Bishop

08:22 570 Dunraven Clover Cruise Joanne Marsh Joanne Marsh

08:24 571 Caylee Song Lucie Hammond Sophie Hammond

08:26 602 Amora Jason Kilbey Jason Kilbey

08:28

08:30 523 Diploma B Caroline Webley Caroline Webley

08:32

International Arena

Times Bridle No Horse Owner Rider

08:57 18 First Edition XII Clair Menachem Clair Menachem

08:59 599 Dakota Lauren Edwards Lauren Edwards

09:01 339 Renkum Barbarella Henk Minderman Meredith Minderman

09:03 567 Gamin des rondets Gillian Greenham Jake Myers

09:05 31 Bruno Blue II Lynsey Register Lynsey Register

09:07 86 MBF Guy Rosemary tillson Rosemary Tillson

09:09 103 Billy Purple Tina Stanton Jody Graham

09:11 121 Hallo Harlequin Jack Stancombe Jack Stancombe

09:13 135 Just Noddy Matt Millin Amanda Jane Millin

09:15 136 Jolien fw Holly Porter Holly Porter

09:17 139 Chapeau. Z Kate Dawson Kate Dawson

09:19 12 HORAYA -TRICHTA Victoria Fuller Victoria Fuller

09:21 167 Corgary Shadow Rebecca White Rebecca White

09:23 175 Burnlea Sea Dancer Eloise O’donohoe Katie Warner

09:25 499 Cookie V Penelope Grimster katie Coomes

09:27 232 cornaredo Daisy Farmer Daisy Farmer

09:29 242 FIVALE FOXTROT John Webb John Webb

09:31 243 Imana Z Dorothy Clough Sophie Gregory

09:33 251 Carino VI Deborah Cox Georgia Sykes

09:35 283 Sir Archie Shannon Snow Shannon Snow

09:37 290 Magical Spirit Shannon Rodway Shannon Rodway

09:39 601 Destine to Be Lauren Edwards Lauren Edwards

09:41 338 Renkum Bardot Henk Minderman Meredith Minderman

09:43 313 Make me a star Chloe Richardson Chloe Richardson

09:45 327 Church park elite Mollie Smith Mollie Smith

09:47 328 Jamora II Georgi Carron Georgi Carron

09:49 159 Castlerichmond Star Camilla Chancellor Celia Chancellor

09:51 354 Kinky Lady du Vlist Leanne Turner-Stephenson Leanne Turner-Stephenson

09:53 355 Easy Girl Van Huize Ruisdeal Chantelle Johnson Chantelle Johnson

09:55 356 Summer Lodge Louie Alexandra Bruce Alexandra Bruce

09:57 357 Foxdon Lulu Natalie Hodge Natalie Hodge

09:59 362 Ginaria Landzicht Z Diane Gregory Diane Gregory

10:01 363 Calcourt Up Market Joanne Pritchard Thomas Pritchard

10:03 376 Fliegerin C Dinah Webb-Bowen Jack Whiteford

10:05 378 Kukevannie Julie Roche Kathryn Ellison

10:07 383 Somarilla 2nd Mollie Diment Mollie Diment

10:09 384 Mirano Lauren Carpenter Lauren Carpenter

10:11 393 Greyhill Wispa Francesca Bevan Francesca Bevan

10:13 85 Jolene iii Fraser Sheader Isabella Sheader

10:15 439 Trebbiano Vicky Attwood Vicky Attwood

10:17 231 Billy Cattistock Charlotte Whittall Charlotte Whittall

10:19 505 Alvescot Expression Tara Bishop Hannah Bishop

10:21 508 Kwaronia TN Joanne Smyth Joanne Smyth

10:23 525 Classique Morinda Catherine Coulthard Lauren Coulthard

10:25 539 Billy Spock James Wilkes James Wilkes

10:27 561 Keamore Quality Cruz Melissa Mason Melissa Mason

10:29 600 Dante Lauren Edwards Lauren Edwards

10:31 605 Beach Hill Donald Pottie Chantal De Vertuil

10:33 630 Chapon Van De Heffinck Z Lucy Blair Lucy Blair

10:35

International Arena

Times Bridle No Horse Owner Rider

12:20 274a Howenna Julie Whibley Bruno Freire

12:22 379 In a Quandary Krissy Spiller Kathryn Ellison

12:24 417 Cinette II Kevin Cooper Lauren Edwards

12:26 8 Adeosa Mi Amor Crockleford Stud Amy Leggett

12:28 62 Jazz Men De Septon Megan Betteridge Megan Betteridge

12:30 123 Gerlina Van De Linthorst Zoe Legg Jake Myers

Class 23 SJ Senior 1.00m Open International Arena

Class 24 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery 

Class 25 SJ Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open



12:32 139 Chapeau. Z Kate Dawson Kate Dawson

12:34 140 Indeed I am Alicia Sherborne Alicia Sherborne

12:36 142 Eldorado H2 Malcolm Aitken Malcolm Aitken

12:38 70 Mai Bee Julie Nunn Alice Nunn

12:40 263 Elegant Dollards Bernice Stronge Poppy Stronge

12:42 299 Nps Easter Bina Ford Charlotte Doel

12:44 304 Cheek Louise Brittain Tom Harrison

12:46 342 Dasmorkas Natalie Hugill Natalie Hugill

12:48 369 Nps llaney Sian Edwards Sian Edwards

12:50 374 Ilmar HBC Charlie Ogden-Metherell Freddie Ogden-Metherell

12:52 375 Falay du Beauvois Emma Young Francesca Young

12:54 396 Annestown Royale Capitalist Sue Dyer Charlotte Dyer

12:56 432 Laridor Van De Roshoeve Holly Sharp Holly Sharp

12:58 438 Carrera VII Vicky Attwood Vicky Attwood

13:00 160 Periqueen Camilla Chancellor Celia Chancellor

13:02 468 Leumas Katie Smith Katie Smith

13:04 481 ion vdl Charlene Daly Charlene Daly

13:06 482 Heermoes Laura Davies Laura Davies

13:08 47 I Cashinni Joanne Smyth Joanne Smyth

13:10 340 Prize Mix Meredith Minderman Meredith Minderman

13:12 525 Classique Morinda Catherine Coulthard Lauren Coulthard

13:14 526 Colt V Terri Anderson Kerys Evans

13:16 540 Castlerichmond William Emma Wilkes Emma Wilkes

13:18 549 Calcourt Westpoint Roland Fernyhough Ryan Lockwood

13:20 553 Courage III Pippa Paton Scarlett Paton

13:22 558 Bloomfield Bergerac Hubert De Pelet Scarlett De Pelet

13:24 581 Ascadina PPZ Max Routledge Max Routledge

13:26 598 Iconic Jake Ward Jake Ward

13:28 141 Herman de lassus Alicia Sherborne Alicia Sherborne

13:30 302 ASCON Z Jim Struthers Emblen James

13:32 206 Solomon IV Bina Ford & Anna Power Anna Power

13:34 277 NPS Supernova New Priory Stud Bruno Freire

13:36 380 Darc Arts Krissy Spiller Kathryn Ellison

13:38 416 Astra II Kevin Cooper Lauren Edwards

13:40 107 Millridge Z Two Zoe Archer Zoe Archer

13:42 90 Kensington Liz Forrester Liz Forrester

13:44 134 Hyarano Matt Millin Amanda Jane Millin

13:46 597 La champion PS Jake Ward Jake Ward

13:48 367 Triple Time Lucy Owen Lucy Owen

13:50

International Arena

Times Bridle No Horse Owner Rider

14:15 444 ZELINI IV Simon Davies John Crippen

14:17 580 Chawton Max Routledge Max Routledge

14:19 2 Gherkin Amy Leggett Amy Leggett

14:21 199 Forsythe John VDL Milli Cornock Milli Cornock

14:23 111 Independence TN Wayne Cox Helen Tredwell

14:25 120 Calcourt Qualvados Joanna Myers Jake Myers

14:27 306 Jargon DN David Headly Emblen James

14:29 595 Idwerd John Steels Jo Trunkfield

14:31 331 IRMETTE BALIA Barbara Hester Adam Botham

14:33 202 Hyves Onde-W Lorraine Allan Lorraine Allan

14:35 622 Nonante Robert Smith Robert Smith 

14:37 68 Solsboro Ziva Lily Beveridge Lily Beveridge

14:39 66 PK Quantum Jacquie White Jacquie White Peter White

14:41 104 Tumblegum DTS Z Fiona Hobby Oscar Hobby

14:43 Max Routledge

14:45 143 Paria Malcolm Aitken Alicia Sherborne

14:47 165 Pure Gold I Chris Wherton William Wherton

14:49 166 Calliope Chris Wherton Edward Wherton

14:51 179 Chellthargo ps Clare Weightman Alice Weightman

14:53 189 Rio Bravo Z Sophia Kelly Sophia Kelly

14:55 463 Half Of My Heart John Crippen John Crippen

14:57 579 Janeiro Max Routledge Max Routledge

14:59 201 Just Do It I Paul Connor Milli Cornock

15:01 109 Gainsborough Terry Payne Helen Tredwell

15:03 206 Solomon IV Bina Ford & Anna Power Anna Power

15:05 Max Routledge

15:07 239 I am a Harley Emily Sage Emily Sage

15:09 249 Chacco Volo Deborah Cox Adrian Whiteway

15:11 252 JUSTUS Miles Pearson Miles Pearson

15:13 261 Miss Independence Bernice Stronge Poppy Stronge

15:15 265 Miss Conthargos TW Sammy Backstrom Sammy Backstrom

15:17 276 nps campagne z New Priory Stud Bruno Freire

15:19 312 Qui Est-elle The Crown Stud James Emblen

15:21 317 Valentines Troublemaker Zoe Wilkinson Tatiane Mauree

15:23 329 I Luna L Gail Chapman Gemma Chapman

15:25 245 OH Casanova Dorothy Clough Sophie Gregory

15:27 334 J Grupo Prom Peter Pan Darragh Magner Darragh Magner

15:29 Max Routledge

15:31 371 Elsa ll Philip Prince Sian Edwards

15:33 375 Falay du Beauvois Emma Young Francesca Young

15:35 381 Mullentine R Royale Katherine Kneen Kathryn Ellison

Class 27 SJ British Horse Feeds Speedi-Beet Horse Of The Year Show Grade C Championship



15:37 461 Carrasea Jess Gayler John Crippen

15:39 584 Nero Van De Kwade Heyde Max Routledge Max Routledge

15:41

15:43 200 Calcourt Adje T Milli Cornock Milli Cornock

15:45 110 Luikan Helen Tredwell Helen Tredwell

15:47 122 Funtime Cilla Joanna Myers Jake Myers

15:49 305 Skelwith diamond lady David Headly Emblen James

15:51 596 Tia Z John Steels Jo Trunkfield

15:53 203 Somethin Else Lorraine Allan Lorraine Allan

15:55 409 Trakadon Lorne Mckean Serena Kullich

15:57 429 RNH New Moon James Winter James Winter

15:59 464 Julius Chloe Templeton Chloe Templeton

16:01 467 Calcourt Faro Rosie Blossett Rosie Blossett

16:03 540 Castlerichmond William Emma Wilkes Emma Wilkes

16:05 548 INNOVATOR SE Nicola Lockwood Ryan Lockwood

16:07 462 Ramatuelle Bryony Crippen John Crippen

16:09 330 Ebanking Barbara Hester Adam Botham

16:11

Class 26 SJ Dodson & Horrell 0.85m Amateur Championship Qualifier Hartpury Arena 

Times Bridle No Horse Owner Rider

09:00 284 Tempest Peaches Lorette Jeffery Lorette Jeffery

09:02 392 Balouboy Z Jane Oliver Jane Oliver

09:04 408 Joe van orshof Rachel Reynolds Rachel Reynolds

09:06 433 cor de kwakenbeek Nicola Peates Nicola Peates

09:08 447 Cavalier Knight II Louise Revill Louise Revill

09:10 465 Holling Tara Ireland Pearson Ireland Pearson

09:12

09:14 506 Warrior VII Helen Collier Helen Collier

09:16 524 Diamond in the Rough Phoebe Ewens Phoebe Ewens

09:18 606 Ballylurgan Luxury Cruise Jasmine Gill Jasmine Gill

09:20 309 Grenanstown Covers Caroline Hill Charlotte Hill

09:22

Hartpury Arena 

Times Bridle No Horse Owner Rider

09:50 46 CT Uptown Funk Vicky Brake Jake Reynolds

09:52 624 Ten hour lunch Sarah Godwin Alex Harris

09:54 544 Tangasseri Abbie Shackell Abbie Shackell

09:56 267 Whitehawk Xanthos Tracey Bayes Olivia March

09:58 284 Tempest Peaches Lorette Jeffery Lorette Jeffery

10:00 314 Marcus Julie Peake Julie Peake

10:02 319 Governor I Lucy Eccles Lucy Eccles

10:04 372 Fairlight Harpers Bazaar Jemima Green Jemima Green

10:06 392 Balouboy Z Jane Oliver Jane Oliver

10:08 397 Discours d’un Roi Annabel McCourt Annabel McCourt

10:10 402 Ruxton Copernicus Claire Munt Claire Munt

10:12 408 Joe van orshof Rachel Reynolds Rachel Reynolds

10:14 233 shakona Emma Farmer Emma Farmer

10:16 443 Ruxton Ciao Bella Emma Sargent Emma Sargent

10:18 447 Cavalier Knight II Louise Revill Louise Revill

10:20 568 Red why Revel Stormer Lewis Carnie Jake Reynolds

10:22 448 Nibeley huckleberry Finn Anna Collins Anna Collins

10:24 465 Holling Tara Ireland Pearson Ireland Pearson

10:26 466 Kamon II Rosie Blossett Rosie Blossett

10:28 469 Jackie- D Katie Smith Katie Smith

10:30 470 Evergem Perfection Eliza Harvey Sarah Aldridge

10:32 511 VC ETOILE DE VALENCIO Penelope Grimster katie Coomes

10:34 524 Diamond in the Rough Phoebe Ewens Phoebe Ewens

10:36 541 Brookpark Annie May Penelope Grimster Damen Williams

10:38 607 Xena 13 Anna De Verteuil Chantal De Vertuil

10:40 625 Kyrena Z Jonty Evans Alex Harris

10:42 161 Zinzaro Jemma Mcneil Jemma Mcneil

10:44 628 Eros N.D. Helena Louise Smith Helena Louise Smith

10:46 45 Calcourt Bolt Roland Fernyhough Jake Reynolds

10:48

Hartpury Arena 

Bridle No Horse Owner Rider

Times 18 First Edition XII Clair Menachem Clair Menachem

11:15 161 Zinzaro Jemma Mcneil Jemma Mcneil

11:17 285 Valentino Lorette Jeffery Lorette Jeffery

11:19 544 Tangasseri Abbie Shackell Abbie Shackell

11:21 319 Governor I Lucy Eccles Lucy Eccles

11:23 356 Summer Lodge Louie Alexandra Bruce Alexandra Bruce

11:25 372 Fairlight Harpers Bazaar Jemima Green Jemima Green

11:27 403 CJ's Livanu Mike Jones Mike Jones

11:29 434 Combe  Abbey Kevin Peates Kevin Peates

11:31 443 Ruxton Ciao Bella Emma Sargent Emma Sargent

11:33 448 Nibeley huckleberry Finn Anna Collins Anna Collins

11:35 234 Blitzer Maloney Simone Yule Jessica Fry

11:37 498 Helms Kismet Verity Matthews Verity Matthews

11:39 507 Dizzie rascal Georgie Pudge Kirsty Fortey

11:41 518 Abba dasher doo Charlotte Pudge Karen Smith

11:43 532 Quality Blue Lucy Boultbee-Brooks Lucy Boultbee-Brooks

Class 28 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice Championship/ 90cm Open

Class 29 SJ Dodson & Horrell 0.95m Amateur Championship Qualifier



11:45 572 Discours d’un Roi Annabel McCourt Annabel Mccourt

11:47 161 Zinzaro Jemma Mcneil Jemma Mcneil

11:49 628 Eros N.D. Helena Louise Smith Helena Louise Smith

11:51

Hartpury Arena 

Times Bridle No Horse Owner Rider

12:15 11 Wylerwoode Azalea Crockleford Stud Mollie Drewrey

12:17 46 CT Uptown Funk Vicky Brake Jake Reynolds

12:19 63 lowin v Lauren Betteridge Lauren Betteridge

12:21 574 Hambleden heartbreaker Petra Jenson Alex Harris

12:23 365 Sannabays Kassanova Karen Frost Lucy Owen

12:25 162 Curlew of Knights Enham Jemma Mcneil Jemma Mcneil

12:27 233 shakona Nichola Farmer Emma Farmer

12:29 318 Denbigh Arlina Mauree Tatiane Mauree

12:31

12:33 408 Joe van orshof Rachel Reynolds Rachel Reynolds

12:35 410 Gerry Butler Ellie Mitchell Ellie Mitchell

12:37 466 Kamon II Rosie Blossett Rosie Blossett

12:39 498 Helms Kismet Verity Matthews Verity Matthews

12:41 500 Courtnaboola Penelope Grimster Damen Williams

12:43 501 Twilight Penelope Grimster Amy Halstead

12:45 568 Red why Revel Stormer Lewis Carnie Jake Reynolds

12:47 507 Dizzie rascal Georgie Pudge Kirsty Fortey

12:49 511 VC ETOILE DE VALENCIO Penelope Grimster katie Coomes

12:51 518 Abba dasher doo Charlotte Pudge Karen Smith

12:53 534 NPS Illusive Tony Hill Ella Jones

12:55 541 Brookpark Annie May Penelope Grimster Damen Williams

12:57

12:59 322 Rubin's Romeo Clarissa Burnell-Price Clarissa Burnell-Price

13:01 573 Ellandra Sandra Partridge Olivia March

13:03 608 Bonita II Jane Dexter Anna De Verteuil

13:05 64 Pépite D’or Lauren Betteridge Lauren Betteridge

13:07 625 Kyrena Z Jonty Evans Alex Harris

13:09

13:11 88 Ducesa De La Cruise Liz Forrester Liz Forrester

13:13 45 Calcourt Bolt Roland Fernyhough Jake Reynolds

13:15

Class 31 SJ Dodson & Horrell 1.05m Amateur Championship Qualifier Hartpury Arena 

Times Bridle No Horse Owner Rider

13:40 437 Strictly Fernhill Gemma Ellison Carla Cranton

13:42 322 Rubin's Romeo Clarissa Burnell-Price Clarissa Burnell-Price

13:44 427 Jargon K Ella Strangways-Dixon Ella Strangways-Dixon

13:46

13:48

13:50 133 Domingo II Fiona Hobby Oscar Hobby

13:52 191 Bandiet Emaire Amy Parks Amy Parks

13:54 234 Blitzer Maloney Simone Yule Jessica Fry

13:56 268 Mendip Chase Sandra Partridge Olivia March

13:58 282 Silver Striker Mary Vaughan Abby Vaughan

14:00 285 Valentino Lorette Jeffery Lorette Jeffery

14:02 290 Magical Spirit Shannon Rodway Shannon Rodway

14:04 315 Rio IX Julie Peake Julie Peake

14:06 316 Elton LV Heather Frankham Abigail Frankham

14:08 400 Cooley Again Morgan Strange Morgan Strange

14:10 404 CJ'S ADONIZ Mike Jones Mike Jones

14:12 410 Gerry Butler Ellie Mitchell Ellie Mitchell

14:14 449 F. Solange Daniella Hopkins Daniella Hopkins

14:16 539 Billy Spock James Wilkes James Wilkes

14:18 436 Janout A Gemma Ellison Carla Cranton

14:20 323 Symphony VH Schaarbroek Z Clarissa Burnell-Price Clarissa Burnell-Price

14:22 428 Cabanoz Ella Strangways-Dixon Ella Strangways-Dixon

14:24

14:26 561 Keamore Quality Cruz Melissa Mason Melissa Mason

14:28 574 Hambleden heartbreaker Petra Jenson Alex Harris

14:30

Hartpury Arena 

Times Bridle No Horse Owner Rider

14:55 191 Bandiet Emaire Amy Parks Amy Parks

14:57 88 Ducesa De La Cruise Liz Forrester Liz Forrester

14:59 437 Strictly Fernhill Gemma Ellison Carla Cranton

15:01 241 Cassilieneke H Z Felicity Middleton Emilia Middleton

15:03 282 Silver Striker Mary Vaughan Abby Vaughan

15:05 298 Ballydarton de Revel Bina Ford Charlotte Doel

15:07 301 Fernhill Beleza Isny O’donnell Isny O’donnell

15:09 316 Elton LV Heather Frankham Abigail Frankham

15:11 323 Symphony VH Schaarbroek Z Clarissa Burnell-Price Clarissa Burnell-Price

15:13

15:15 400 Cooley Again Morgan Strange Morgan Strange

15:17 405 Ruxton Top Notch Emma Slater Mike Jones

15:19 427 Jargon K Ella Strangways-Dixon Ella Strangways-Dixon

15:21 446 Cash Legend Issy Brine Emma Slater

15:23 449 F. Solange Daniella Hopkins Daniella Hopkins

15:25 482 Heermoes Laura Davies Laura Davies

Class 32 SJ Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open

Class 30 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open



15:27 558 Bloomfield Bergerac Hubert De Pelet Scarlett De Pelet

15:29 92 Halina A Liz Forrester Liz Forrester

15:31 436 Janout A Gemma Ellison Carla Cranton

15:33 370 Centurion mcz Sian Edwards Sian Edwards

15:35


